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VAT ON GAZETTE NOTICES

From 1st May 1985, all newspaper advertising, including insertions in the London Gazette, will
be subject to Value Added Tax at 15% VAT will not, however, be levied on notices received before
1st May, which are completely pre-paid, part-paid notices will be subject to VAT on the outstanding
balance only Advertisers are reminded that VAT should be included in all pre-payments forwarded
to the Gazette on or after 1st May Those advertisers who are registered for VAT should request
a tax invoice at the time of placing notices

Office of the London Gazette,
Room 403
H M S O Publications Centre,
51 Nine Elms Lane,
London SW8 SDR

THE LONDON GAZETTE

MAY-DAY AND SPRING BANK HOLIDAY PUBLISHING ARRANGEMENTS 1985

The London Gazette Office will be closed on Monday, 6th May and on Monday, 27th May, no
edition will appear on those dates Copy for editions to be published immediately following the Bank
Holidays should be received in this Office by 11 30 a m as follows

Thursday, 2nd May, for publication on Tuesday, 7th May Friday, 3rd May, for publication on
Wednesday, 8th May Thursday, 23rd May for publication on Tuesday, 28th May Friday, 24th May,
for publication on Wednesday, 29th May

NO LATE NOTICES OR WITHDRAWALS WILL BE ACCEPTED

Advertisers are asked, where possible, to restrict insertions in the editions immediately before and
after the Bank Hobdays to notices which must be pubhshed on those days Every endeavour will be made
to publish in accordance with Advertisers' requirements but the Crown accepts no responsibility for
any loss or damage arising from a failure to meet those requirements.


